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IMIE,
BARTLOMIEJ
MAREK
PIOTR
PAWEL
TOMASZ
MICHAL
MICHAL
PIOTR
ALEKSANDRA
TOMASZ
TYMOTEUSZ
ARKADIUSZ
MACIEJ
TADEUSZ
JAKUB
tUKASZ
BARTOSZ
NATALIA
JAKUB
DAMIAN
PAWEL
MAGDALENA
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
SZYMON
ADRIAN
MONIKA
IZABELA
ANDRZEJ
JOFEF
tUKASZ
PAWEL
DAMIAN
ANNA
ADRIAN
ALEKSANDRA
ALEKSANDER
MATEUSZ
TOMASZ
tUKASZ
KRYSTIAN
MODEST
IRINA
WIKTOR
JACEK
MARCIN
GRAZYNA
PIOTR
JUSTYNA
MATEUSZ
ANNA

ANNA
MACIEJ
KAMILA
BARTOSZ

NAZWISKO
KUNA
TURCZYN
BASIAK
LANKIEWICZ
SALOMONOWSKI
REMBOWSKI
SULKOWSKI
JEDRUSZCZAK
GOLON
SYPNIEWSKI
KAPITAN

BAK
MISZCZAK
KIESZEK
DOBOSZ
ZEPECKI
RADEK
KOSTRZEWSKA
BORKOWSKI
TURSKI
RUTKOWSKI
REMBOWSKA
LUBRYCZYNSKI
BUDZIK
BOGDAN
PAROL
TURCZYNSKA
KUCHAREK
HULANICKI
NOGAL
WITKOWSKI
ZEGNALEK
SMIETANSKI
NAWROT
PIOTROWSKI
BOROWSKA
BOKACKI
JEDRASZEWSKI
SOSINSKI
BLADY
POMARANSKI
KALUZNY
HULANICKA
ULMAN

BALDY
JABLONSKI
MARCZAK
MOWER
MUCHA
KOWALSKI
KLEJZEROWICZ
MATYKA
NOWAKOWSKI
POKLADEK
POKLADEK

XIll Bieg Papieski
Konstancin Jeziorna, 06.10.2019 r.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

NR
32
56
64
81
53

9
68
8
42
83
71
23
16
44
65
22
10
40
58
39
47
11
45
69
75
60
48
55
29
62
3
35
20
41
5
59
15
82
2
25
17
27
28
38
24
18
49
21
76
1
57
66
52
14
13

KAT. MSC/KAT.
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CZAS
00:17:00
00:17:13
00:17:30
00:17:52
00:18:10
00:18:41
00:19:18
00:20:17
00:20:34
00:21:09
00:21:31
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:44
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:22:19
00:22:19
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:23:04
00:23:24
00:23:32
00:23:45
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:24:25
00:24:40
00:24:54
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:25:25
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:49
00:25:56
00:25:59
00:26:02
00:26:06
00:26:17
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:58
00:27:15
00:27:28
00:27:39
00:27:43
00:27:48
00:27:49

NETTO

00:16:59
00:17:12
00:17:29
00:17:51
00:18:08
00:18:40
00:19:16
00:20:17
00:20:33
00:21:05
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:36
00:21:43
00:21:42
00:21:53
00:22:02
00:22:17
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:44
00:22:48
00:22:44
00:22:46
00:23:02
00:23:20
00:23:30
00:23:42
00:24:09
00:24:16
00:24:21
00:24:39
00:24:53
00:25:06
00:25:14
00:25:21
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:43
00:25:51
00:25:57
00:25:57
00:26:01
00:26:16
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:32
00:26:31
00:26:57
00:27:08
00:27:25
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:44
00:27:44



XIll Bieg Papieski
Konstancin Jeziorna, 06.10.2019 r.
dystans: 5km

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

WYNIKI
RADOSLAW LASKOWSKI 30 M 43 00:27:59 00:27:53
ANNA SUOWRON 6 K 14 00:28:12 00:28:06
CZEStAW NOWAKOWSKI 79 M 44 00:28:17 00:28:14
ANNA WOZNIAK-SALOMONOW 54 K 15 00:28:19 00:28:14
MAREK PULC 33 M 45 00:29:17 00:29:16
WIEStAW GRALEWICZ 46 M 46 00:29:24 00:29:17
ANNA WYTRYKOWSKA 61 K 16 00:29:29 00:29:22
ROBERT WYTRYKOWSKI 63 M 47 00:29:31 00:29:23
HELENA ZEGNALEK 36 K 17 00:30:13 00:30:13
ARTUR JEDRASZEWSKI 26 M 48 00:30:34 00:30:29
BOGDAN SIEMBIDA 19 M 49 00:30:38 00:30:35
DOROTA KARALUCH 51 K 18 00:30:52 00:30:49
ZOFIA JAGIELLO 43 K 19 00:32:43 00:32:40
JUSTYNA RAWSKA 74 K 20 00:33:12 00:33:10
PARTYCJA MIENIEK 7 K 21 00:33:32 00:33:27
MALGORZATA MACHURAK 50 K 22 00:34:21 00:34:18
MARZENA WARDAK 77 K 23 00:34:40 00:34:38
JADWIGA STAWICKA 80 K 24 00:34:48 00:34:42
ROBERT KACZYNSKI 12 M 50 00:36:32 00:36:29
BOGUStAW RYGALSKI 72 M 51 00:36:40 00:36:35
GERALD BAGROLSKI 31 M 52 00:37:50 00:37:46



